abacus dx

Allergy Update Dinner

PROGRAM

SESSIONS OVERVIEW

6.00pm
6.30pm

6.35pm

7.05pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

Arrival / Dinner Served
Welcome

Peanut component resolved diagnostic testing — is it useful?
Dr Sam Mehr, ImmunoPathologist, Dorevitch Pathology

Introducing ImmunoCAP™ Ara h 6
Maria Bello, Product Manager, Abacus dx

The fish-crocodile syndrome: fish allergic patients are at risk
of allergic reactions to crocodiles
Thimo Ruethers, PhD Student, James Cook University

Close / Drinks / Networking




