

## abacus dx

## Allergy Update Dinner

**PROGRAM** 

## **SESSIONS OVERVIEW**

6.00pm	Arrival / Dinner Served
6.30pm	Welcome
6.35pm	Peanut component resolved diagnostic testing – is it useful? Dr Sam Mehr, ImmunoPathologist, Dorevitch Pathology
7.05pm	Introducing ImmunoCAP™ Ara h 6 Maria Bello, Product Manager, Abacus dx
7.30pm	The fish-crocodile syndrome: fish allergic patients are at risk of allergic reactions to crocodiles Thimo Ruethers, PhD Student, James Cook University
8.00pm	Close / Drinks / Networking